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DELL VOSTRO 3530 i15-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N1605PVNB3530EMEAO1

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB
SSD 6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB
SSD 6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 15IAX9 83GSO01TTR i5-12450HX
16GB 1TB SSD 6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6"
FDOS

Marka

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

523,95
usb

681,45
usb

.365,00

usb

.386,00

usb

.260,00

usb



